PACKARD CONTROL---MODEL P-1530

VOLUME CONTROL TUNING CONTROL

T P -5T73

FLEXIBLE SHAFT FLEXIBLE SHAFT
26-8780 28-8779 T
w782
TONE CONTROL LOCAL DISTANCE
FLEXIBLE SHAFT FLEXIBLE SHAFT
28-8781 28-8782
a2-577
28-2813 28415 KN
[O] 0 38-8467 S/ =
wisle — warr
o '
e i rioll;
— T 7 [ | \ N
42-1368 342039 a7y N
287294 il s
W 1762 —— N S a2-5753—
S i
l—42-5764 ! %
S 1
4253160 / N t—28-7173
28-4160 o N
S [ I / N S —28-7172
28-5150— Uﬁ— w78l
W 1306 \/ w1506
28-7250 287250
TONE CONTROL LOCAL-DISTANCE
SHAFT SHAFT

VOLUME CONTROL
FLEXIBLE SHAFT

TUNING CONTROL
FLEXIBLE SHAFT

TUNING 8 VOLUNE TONE 8 LOCAL-DISTANCE
KNOB 27-4688 KNOB

28-T249

38-7993 A" LEAD COMPLETE

28-6684

28-8779 TUNING-CONTROL FLEXISBLE SHAFT

28-8780 VOLUME CONTROL FLEXIBLE SHAFT
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28-878! TONE CONTROL FLEXIBLE SHAFT

28-8782 LOCAL-DISTANCE FLEXIBLE SHAFT

(Prices

PART

NUM.BER DESCRIPTION
W-417 Washer
W-1433  Washer ..
Set Screw .
Serew
Set Screw .
Set Screw .
Washer ..
Sleeve .........
Tuning and Volume Knob
32 Washer ....
27-7133  Ferrule
27-7182 Felt Washer .
27-902:1  Washer
28, 0

2 2
28-1403  Spring W

\nm Drive Gear .
Miter Gear ....

27-95024

PARTS LIST AND PRICES

LIST PRICE

PART
NUMBER

28-8781
28-8782
34-2039
38

38-7993
38-8467
42-1368
42-5752
42-3753
42-57R/4
42-5768
42-5771
42-5773

128G

Subject to Change Without Notice)

DESCRIPTION
gne and Local Distance Knob.

Mng Control Flexible Shaft .
Volume Control F'lexible Wz
Tone Control

Retainer and Sleeve Asembly
Gear and Sleeve Assembly ..
Intermediste Gur Assembly
Dial Assembl:

Gear
Houslnx and Stud Assembly .
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